
**In the Commonwealth Court
of Pennsylvania**

No. 998 C.D. 1973

GORCHOV BROTHERS REAL ESTATE,
Appellant

v.

PENNSYLVANIA HUMAN RELATIONS
COMMISSION,
Appellee

BRIEF FOR APPELLEE

*Appeal From the Decision and Final Order of the
Pennsylvania Human Relations Commission
at Docket No. H-1701.*

FRANK FINCH, III
Assistant General Counsel
Pennsylvania Human Re-
lations Commission

SANFORD KAHN
General Counsel
Pennsylvania Human Re-
lations Commission
Attorneys for Appellee

711 State Office Building
1400 Spring Garden Street
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19130
(215) 238-7205

INDEX TO BRIEF

	PAGE
Counter-Statement of the Questions Involved	1
Counter-History of the Case	2
Argument:	
I. The Commission's decision is supported by the weight of the evidence and reflects a valid exercise of discretion on matters of credibility	4
II. It is within the authority of the Commission to order Appellant to furnish and maintain records which effectuate the purposes of the Human Relations Act	10
Conclusion	13

TABLE OF CITATIONS

CASES:

Alto-Reste Park Cemetery Association v. Pennsylvania Human Relations Commission, 453 Pa. 124, 306 A. 2d 881 (1973)	11
Marhoefer et al. v. Pennsylvania Human Relations Commission, 4 Pa. Commonwealth Ct. 242, 285 A. 2d 547 (1971)	7
Miller Properties, Inc. et al. v. Ohio Civil Rights Commission, P-H Eq. Opp. Housing, ¶15,015 (C.P., Franklin Co., Ohio, Apr. 21, 1972)	12

pp. 15,026 to 15,035
1

Pennsylvania Human Relations Commission v. Brucker, 51 D. & C. 2d 369, 93 Dauph. 8 (C.P. Dauphin Co. 1970) 5

U. S. v. Grooms et al., P-H Eq. Opp. Housing, ¶13,571 (D.C.M.D. Fla., July 28, 1972) 12

U. S. v. Youritan Construction Co., P-H Eq. Opp. Housing, ¶13,582 (D.C.N.D. Cal., Feb. 8, 1973) 12

STATUTES:

Administrative Agency Law, Act of June 4, 1945, P. L. 1388, §44, 71 P.S. §1710.44 4, 5, 6

Pennsylvania Human Relations Act, Act of October 27, 1955, P. L. 744 as amended, 43 P.S. 951 et seq.2, 3, 11, 12
